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School Tuition Fee Details for the year 2023
 

Class 
Half Yearly

NUR 

JR. KG 

SR. KG 

I 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 
 

Transport Fee Details For the year 2023

Sr. No. Location

1 Godhra City 
2 Dev Gadh Baria
3 Limkheda 
4 Thermal 
5 Tuva 
6 Vejalpur 

Tuition Fee and Transport Fee payment details
  
1.      New admission parent to pay fee either half yearly or annual fee at the time of admission.
2.      Fee to be paid by 5th June and 1
3.      Fee to be paid by 5th June if parent avail Yearly mode fee payment.
4.      Parents whose ward's fee is outstanding (for Academic Year 2021
by Monday’ 5th June, 2022. 
5.      Transportation Fee will be charged on instalment basis depending on the Bus route/Distance.
6.      A late fee of Rs. 100 per week will be levied after one week of due date.
7.      If the fee is not remitted after 3 months from the previous due date, then child's name will be struck off from the 
       Attendance Register. In such a scenario parents have to readmit their ward as per school norms.
8.      Essential services like assessment results may be kept on hold if fee dues are not cleared on time
9.      For Transport Fee, only 5 days grace period will be allowed. From 6th day transport facility will be withdrawn.

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GODHRA

                                            Payment of Fee 
School Tuition Fee Details for the year 2023-24

Half Yearly Annual

Fee (₨) Fee (

22500.00 45000.00

22500.00 45000.00

22500.00 45000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

30000.00 60000.00

Transport Fee Details For the year 2023-
  

Location Distance in 
KM 

Transportation Fee

15 
Dev Gadh Baria 35 

35 
45 
35 
20 

  
Tuition Fee and Transport Fee payment details 

New admission parent to pay fee either half yearly or annual fee at the time of admission.
June and 1st October if parents avail Half Yearly mode of fee payment.
June if parent avail Yearly mode fee payment. 

Parents whose ward's fee is outstanding (for Academic Year 2021-22 & 2022

charged on instalment basis depending on the Bus route/Distance.
A late fee of Rs. 100 per week will be levied after one week of due date. 
If the fee is not remitted after 3 months from the previous due date, then child's name will be struck off from the 
Attendance Register. In such a scenario parents have to readmit their ward as per school norms.

ssment results may be kept on hold if fee dues are not cleared on time
For Transport Fee, only 5 days grace period will be allowed. From 6th day transport facility will be withdrawn.
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24 

Annual 

Fee (₨) 

45000.00 

45000.00 

45000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

-24 

Transportation Fee 
(Rs.) 

  
1800.00 
2500.00 
2500.00 
2500.00 
2200.00 
2500.00 

New admission parent to pay fee either half yearly or annual fee at the time of admission. 
payment. 

22 & 2022-23) need to clear the same 

charged on instalment basis depending on the Bus route/Distance. 

If the fee is not remitted after 3 months from the previous due date, then child's name will be struck off from the  
Attendance Register. In such a scenario parents have to readmit their ward as per school norms. 

ssment results may be kept on hold if fee dues are not cleared on time 
For Transport Fee, only 5 days grace period will be allowed. From 6th day transport facility will be withdrawn. 


